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Eastbournc http: data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC
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Service Label

Cultural and Related Services
Other Housing Services
Support Services

Support Services

GF Capital

GF Capital

GF Capital

Support Services

HRA Capital

HRA Capital

GF Capital

Cultural and Related Services
Cultural and Related Services
HRA Capital

Cultural and Related Services
Environmental Services
Cultural and Related Services
Cultural and Related Services
Highways Roads and Transport
Central Services to the Public
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services

GF Capital

Cultural and Related Services

Cultural and Related Services
Cultural and Related Services
Cultural and Related Services

Cultural and Related Services
Cultural and Related Services
Central Services to the Public
Other Housing Services
Support Services

Trading Accounts

Trading Accounts

Trading Accounts

Support Services

Trading Accounts

Trading Accounts

Cultural and Related Services
Trading Accounts

Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts

Trading Accounts

Trading Accounts

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
Central Services to the Public
Other Housing Services
Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Cultural and Related Services
Cultural and Related Services
Trading Accounts

Cultural and Related Services
Trading Accounts

Central Services to the Public
Cultural and Related Services
Support Services

Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

Cultural and Related Services

Service Code
IE1002
IE1007
IE1049
IE1049
GFCap
GFCap
GFCap
IE1049
HRACap
HRACap
GFCap
IE1002
IE1002
HRACap
IE1002
1E1003
IE1002
IE1002
IE1005
IE1001
IE1007
IE1007
GFCap
IE1002

IE1002
IE1002
IE1002

IE1002
IE1002
IE1001
IE1007
IE1049
IE1057
IE1057
IE1057
IE1049
IE1057
IE1057

IE1002
IE1057

IE1057
IE1057

IE1057
IE1057
IE1049
IE1049
IE1049
IE1049
IE1007
IE1007
IE1007
|IE1007
|IE1007
|IE1007
|IE1007
|IE1007
|IE1007
|IE1007
|IE1007
|IE1007
|IE1001
|IE1007
IE1049
IE1049
IE1049
|1E1002
|1E1002
IE1057
1E1002
IE1057
IE1001
1E1002
IE1049
BS

BS

1E1002

Organisational Unit
Tourism and Leisure
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Regeneration and Planning
Service Delivery
Service Delivery
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Customer First
Customer First

Service Delivery
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Tourism and Leisure
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Service Delivery
Customer First

Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First
Customer First

Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Regeneration and Planning
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Tourism and Leisure
Customer First
Customer First

Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Deputy Chief Executive
Tourism and Leisure

CIPFA Detailed Expenditure Type
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Premises

Premises

Capital 4

Capital 4

Capital 4

Premises

Capital 4

Capital 4

Capital 4

Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Premises

Third Party Payments
Supplies & Services
Third Party Payments
Supplies & Services
Premises

Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Capital 4

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Transfer Payments
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Premises

Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Premises

Supplies & Services
Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Supplies & Services
Premises

Supplies & Services
Balance Sheet and Control 4
Balance Sheet and Control 4
Income

Date
13/08/2020
13/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
06/08/2020
27/08/2020
06/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
06/08/2020
10/08/2020
06/08/2020
10/08/2020
17/08/2020
06/08/2020
20/08/2020
03/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
03/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
20/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
20/08/2020
24/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
24/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
13/08/2020
10/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
13/08/2020
17/08/2020
17/08/2020
17/08/2020
27/08/2020
17/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
17/08/2020
17/08/2020
27/08/2020
17/08/2020
24/08/2020
13/08/2020
13/08/2020
03/08/2020
10/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
24/08/2020
03/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
03/08/2020

Transaction Number
TLO0236454
DC00236472
DC00236796
DC00236671
CF00236870
CF00236870
CF00236100
RP00236457
€S00235677
€S00236626
TLO0236675
TLO0236130
TLO0236131
CF00236134
CF00236339
€S00236133
CF00236355
CF00236478
CF00236135
TLO0236076
CF00236108
CF00236663
CF00236730
TLO0236118
TLO0236561
TLO0236562
TLO0236807
TLO0236809
TLO0236119
TLO0235944
TLO0236563
TLO0236808
€S00236692
CF00236660
DC00236796
DC00236581
DC00236873
DC00236875
DC00236797
DC00236874
DC00236872
TL00236149
TL00236077

CF00236394
CF00236394
CF00236791
CF00236394
CF00236794
CF00236791
CF00236791
CF00235866
CF00236394
CF00236791
CF00236479
CF00236539
DC00235856
DC00236072
RP00236122
TLO0235767
TLO0236015
TLO0236018
TL00236016
TLO0236017
CF00236714
CF00236499
DC00235497
DC00236402
DC00236402
TLO0235768

Net Amour Supplier Name

1589
4500

9
19.99
3748.98
2150.02
980
1454
585
608.5
4200
297.5
297.5
1120
20000

9
8749.6
1100
110
15810
1667.5
517.5
1817.31
3889.72
1105.02
1190.04
3611.89
1009.24
1009.54
1190.04
1097.29
3889.72
1000
472
544.74
399.27
387.37
429.34
550.72
410.48
404.72
615

60
73.74
115
19.84
7.98
26.5
6.49
412
62.42
19805
5270

3

3

s

2
®

w
s
3

6460

©
@
S

-576
10025.3
344.4
16864.1
16537.7
-594
8786.9
344.4
-1824
1377.6
1377.6

~
S
3

1092
7545.71
-168.08
6051.5

~
®
3

67.44
67.44
347.32
93.76
924.41
713.41
2505.75
1750

=
S
s

5010.25

Cherry Security Company Ltd
The Southfield Trust

British Gas Business

British Gas Business

A& Al Bishop

A& Al Bishop

A& Al Bishop

Clearway Environmental Services (UK) Ltd
Clearway Environmental Services (UK) Ltd
Clearway Environmental Services (UK) Ltd

Driver Consult Ltd

Club Systems International Limited
Club Systems International Limited
Milhams (Eastbourne) Ltd
Milhams (Eastbourne) Ltd
Milhams (Eastbourne) Ltd
Milhams (Eastbourne) Ltd
Milhams (Eastbourne) Ltd
Milhams (Eastbourne) Ltd
Aldermore Bank PLC

Neil Moffett

Neil Moffett

Adaptation Design & Support Services Itd

IBF Security & Cleaning Service Ltd
IBF Security & Cleaning Service Ltd
IBF Security & Cleaning Service Ltd
IBF Security & Cleaning Service Ltd
IBF Security & Cleaning Service Ltd
IBF Security & Cleaning Service Ltd
IBF Security & Cleaning Service Ltd
IBF Security & Cleaning Service Ltd
IBF Security & Cleaning Service Ltd
Wealden District Council

BNM Parkstone LLP t/a Fourways Residential

British Gas Business
British Gas Business
British Gas Business
British Gas Business
British Gas Business
British Gas Business
British Gas Business
Signtek

Signtek

BFS Group Ltd T/a Urban Food Service
BFS Group Ltd T/a Urban Food Service
BFS Group Ltd T/a Urban Food Service
BFS Group Ltd T/a Urban Food Service
BFS Group Ltd T/a Urban Food Service
BFS Group Ltd T/a Urban Food Service
BFS Group Ltd T/a Urban Food Service
BFS Group Ltd T/a Urban Food Service

Wilks Head And Eve LLP

Wilks Head And Eve LLP

Wilks Head And Eve LLP

Wilks Head And Eve LLP

Get a Room Online

South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
South Downs Residential Limited
Milhams (Eastbourne) Ltd

Peter Jackson T/a The Ellesmere

Telefonica UK Ltd T/A 02 a/c 5259256 Airtime
Telefonica UK Ltd T/A 02 a/c 5259256 Airtime

Hayles and Howe Ltd
Golfguard Ltd

Biffa Waste Services Ltd
Biffa Waste Services Ltd
Biffa Waste Services Ltd
Biffa Waste Services Ltd

The Police and Crime Commissioner for Sussex

Playdale Playgrounds Ltd
KCOM PLC

Cyclescheme
Cyclescheme

Sussex County Golf Union

Supplier_IL Creditor_Account_number

33632
82550
41263
41263
43926
43926
43926
81947
81947
81947
86024
87580
87580
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
78240
86005
86005
62032
37786
37786
37786
37786
37786
37786
37786
37786
37786
33420
60731
41263
41263
41263
41263
41263
41263
41263

52524
295649
220378
220378
220878
220878
220878
295109
295109
295109
296702
297486
297486
225446
225446
225446
225446
225446
225446
292930
296693
296693
225514
201281
201281
201281
201281
201281
201281
201281
201281
201281

17912
225288
220378
220378
220378
220378
220378
220378
220378

15066

15066
296357
296357
296357
296357
296357
296357
296357
296357

18131

18131

18131

18131
296509
296374
296374
296374
296374
296374
296374
296374
296374
296374
296374
296374
225446
298453
293186
293186
294602
296025
208501
208501
208501
208501

33446

85119
117935
295455
295455
295965

Ledger_Code
h22331/41103
h21009/48140/famsal
€31300/22101/cp041404.
€31300/22201/cp041401
¥21053/07502
¥21053/07502
¥21053/07502
€31300/21101/cp041400
100240/07107
100240/07107
¥33002/07205
H22368/44302
H22368/44302
U00233/21999
€31195/51103
€31045/45532
£31162/51101
€31162/41301
€31131/21131
€03051/45301
h21014/49367
h21014/49367
¥21053/07502
h22055/27107
H22071/27107
H22071/27107
h22055/27107
h22056/27107
H22056/27107
h22071/27107
H22056/27107
H22055/27107
h22340/48102
h21014/49367
€31300/22101/cp041404
12108/22101/cp210100
12108/22101/cp210100
12108/22101/cp210100
€31300/22101/cp041404
12108/22101/cp210100
12108/22101/cp210100
H22371/49101
€32250/49102
h22354/42120
h22371/41301
h22371/42120/cat07
H22367/42120/cat07
H22367/42126
h22371/42126
H22367/41301
H22367/42120
12020/45102
12020/45102
12020/45102
12020/45102
h21039/61115
h21014/49367
h21014/49367
h21047/49367
h21014/49367
h21014/49367
h21014/49367
h21014/49367
h21047/49367
h21014/49367
h21047/49367
h21047/49367
€03051/21323
h21014/49367
11041/46202
11041/46202
€31300/21101/cp030300
H22368/48201
€32257/27104
h22354/27104
€32257/27104
h22354/27104
€03044/48201
£31198/21126
11045/46201
206107/06908
206107/06908
H22368/93697
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Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC
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Other Housing Services
Other Housing Services
GF Capital

Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts

Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts

Trading Accounts

Other Housing Services
Trading Accounts

Cultural and Related Services

Eastbournc data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Local Authority Housing
Eastbournc data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Corporate and Democratic Core
Eastbournc http: data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc http: id/local-authority/21UC Support Services

Eastbournc id/local-authority/21UC Holding Accounts
Eastbournc id/local-authority/21UC Holding Accounts
Eastbournc http: id/local-authority/21UC Holding Accounts
Eastbournc id/local-authority/21UC Holding Accounts
Eastbournc http: id/local-authority/21UC Holding Accounts
Eastbournc id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Support Services

Eastbourn« http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC GF Capital

Eastbournc istics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC GF Capital

Eastbournc http:, istics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC i Services
Eastbournc data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Services
Eastbournc data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services

Eastbournc http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC

Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..
Eastbournt http://statistics.data.gov..

uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC
uk/id/local-authority/21UC

Central Services to the Public
Support Services
Other Housing Services
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Trading Accounts
Support Services

Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Support Services

Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Cultural and Related Services
Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Support Services

Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Support Services

Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Support Services

Eastbournc .data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/21UC Support Services
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